
SL NO EVENT POSITION NAME STATE / UNIT
GOLD SUBH MANI PANDEY MP
SILVER SUBHASH TOMAR MP

BRONZE AKASH SINGH ASSAM
BRONZE ROHAN SHARMA WB

GOLD MERCY NGIMONG ARUNACHAL
SILVER O PAKPI DEVI MANIPUR

BRONZE TANUSHREE JHARKHAND
BRONZE PURWASHA YADAV CHATTISGARH

GOLD SAJAN THAPA DELHI
SILVER PRADYUMNA KUMAR BEHRA ODISHA

BRONZE PRATIK BANSAL DELHI
BRONZE AJAY KUMAR PAL WB

GOLD ALIZA MARIK BIHAR
SILVER GOPIKA KERELA

BRONZE KHUSHI KUMARI JHARKHAND
BRONZE AISHWARYA TAMILNADU

GOLD SOHAN YUMNAM MANIPUR
SILVER PUNNAY SHRESHTA DELHI

BRONZE THANRAJ TAMILNADU
BRONZE MUHAMMED UVAISE C.P. KERELA

GOLD SUSMITA SHRESATHA DELHI
SILVER REALU BOO ARUNACHAL

BRONZE S SRUTHI TAMILNADU
BRONZE SUSMITA TRIPATHI UP

GOLD SUBHASH TOMAR MP
SILVER AKASH PRADHAN ASSAM

BRONZE SHUBH MANI PANDEY MP
BRONZE MUTTURAJA TAMILNADU

GOLD KAJU SAI
SILVER SWETHA TAMILNADU

BRONZE ANJANA KERELA
BRONZE PALLAVI SAMAL ODISHA

GOLD DAMODARAN TAMILNADU
SILVER VISHWANATHAM TAMILNADU

BRONZE YESH NAMDEV MP
BRONZE SAHIL MANZOOR J & K

GOLD O PAKPI DEVI MANIPUR
SILVER YORNA ROSHNIA ARUNACHAL

BRONZE DIVYA BAI TAMILNADU
BRONZE LORENZA SONGTHIANG MEGHALAYA

GOLD SAJAN THAPA DELHI
SILVER PRADYUMNA KUMAR BEHRA ODISHA

BRONZE HRITHIK BANSAL DELHI
BRONZE SUNDAY SANGDO ARUNACHAL

GOLD ALIZA MARIK BIHAR
SILVER GOPIKA KERELA

BRONZE RITIKA GHOSH WB
BRONZE JANANI TAMILNADU

GOLD PUNNAY SHRESHTA DELHI
SILVER ANKIT KUMAR JHARKHAND

BRONZE MITHUN ROY WB
BRONZE THANRAJ TAMILNADU

GOLD S SRUTHI TAMILNADU
SILVER SUSMITA SHRESATHA DELHI

BRONZE JIRI JIRI BASUMATORY ASSAM
BRONZE KRITI HARYANA

GOLD SUHAS TOMAR MP
SILVER AKASH PRADHAN ASSAM

BRONZE YOGA KATHIKEYAN TAMILNADU
BRONZE AJEEMUDDIN UP

GOLD MERCY NGIMONG ARUNACHAL
SILVER NAVYA KERELA

BRONZE PALLAVI SAMAL ODISHA
BRONZE SWETHA TAMILNADU

17TH Junior National (Boys-Girls) Wushu Championships

3 2ND SET - NANQUAN [BOYS]

4 2ND SET - NANQUAN [GIRLS]

TAOLU RESULTS

1 2ND SET - CHANGQUAN [BOYS]

2 2ND SET - CHANGQUAN [GIRLS]

8 2ND SET -  DAOSHU [GIIRLS]

9 2ND SET - JIANSHU [BOYS]

10 2ND SET - JIANSHU [GIIRLS]

5 2ND SET - TAIJIQUAN 42 FORMS [BOYS]

6 2ND SET - TAIJIQUAN 42 FORMS [GIIRLS]

7 2ND SET - DAOSHU [BOYS]

14 2ND SET - TAIJIJIAN 42 FORMS [GIIRLS]

15 2ND SET - GUNSHU [BOYS]

16 2ND SET - GUNSHU [GIIRLS]

11 2ND SET - NANDAO [BOYS]

12 2ND SET - NANDAO [GIIRLS]

13 2ND SET - TAIJIJIAN 42 FORMS [BOYS]



GOLD VISHWANATHAM TAMILNADU
SILVER DAMODARAN TAMILNADU

BRONZE VEDANSH SHRIVASTAV MP
BRONZE SAUBHAGYA SHARAN ODISHA

GOLD O PAKPI DEVI MANIPUR
SILVER YORNA ROSHNIA ARUNACHAL

BRONZE DEVIKA KERELA
BRONZE DIVYA BAI TAMILNADU

GOLD PRADYUMNA KUMAR BEHRA ODISHA
SILVER HRITHIK BANSAL DELHI

BRONZE SAJAN THAPA DELHI
BRONZE D SREENIVAS TAMILNADU

GOLD ALIZA MARIK BIHAR
SILVER GOPIKA KERELA

BRONZE RITIKA GHOSH WB
BRONZE JANANI TAMILNADU

GOLD BALWANTH SINGH RAJASTHAN
SILVER AYUSH THAPA DELHI

BRONZE MAHADEV PANJAB
BRONZE SOUMIK PAL WB

GOLD NYEMAN WANGSU ARUNACHAL
SILVER AAKANKSHYA BARIK ODISHA

BRONZE GREESHMA KERALA
BRONZE NITHYA SHREE TAMILNADU

GOLD SUROJITH SARDAR DELHI
SILVER S AMAR JIT MEITEI MANIPUR

BRONZE DWIMALU BARHMA ARMY BOYS
BRONZE G S BISWAS TELENGANA

GOLD REZINA TAMANG DELHI
SILVER RONGILA DAIMARI ASSAM

BRONZE SH SUBHITHA CHANU MANIPUR
BRONZE HARMEHAR KAUR UTTRAKHAND

GOLD GOKULESH TAMILNADU
SILVER BALWANTH SINGH RAJASTHAN

BRONZE ABDUL RAHMAN TELENGANA
BRONZE UMARUL FAROOQ CP KERELA

GOLD NYAMAN WANGSU ARUNACHAL
SILVER GREESHMA KERALA

BRONZE PRIYANKA PANJAB
BRONZE KHUSHI TELKAR MAHARASTRA

GOLD ABHISHEK MEHTO DELHI
SILVER VISHAL KUMAR GANJHU JHARKHAND

BRONZE GURPREET SINGH RAJASTHAN
BRONZE ABHIJIT PATIL KARNATAKA

GOLD MEPUNG LANGU ARNACHAL
SILVER SHANA PARVEEN KERELA

BRONZE ABHIGYA SHARMA RAJASTHAN
BRONZE SMRITI MINZ JHARKHAND

GOLD ABHISHEK MEHTO DELHI
SILVER GURPREET SINGH RAJASTHAN

BRONZE VISHAL KUMAR GANJHU JHARKHAND
BRONZE DINESH A MOKASHI KARNATAKA

GOLD MEPUNG LANGU ARUNACHAL
SILVER SMRITI MINZ JHARKHAND

BRONZE SHANA PARVEEN KERELA
BRONZE RISHITA GARG PUNJAB

GOLD SUROJITH SARDAR DELHI
SILVER DWIMALU BARHMA ARMY BOYS

BRONZE PINTU MAHATO JHARKHAND
BRONZE SAURYA MISRA CHATTISGARH

GOLD RAZINA TAMANG DELHI
SILVER RONGILA DAIMARI ASSAM

BRONZE SH SUBHITHA CHANU MANIPUR
BRONZE NIRANJANA KERELA

GOLD AYUSH THAPA DELHI
SILVER PRIYAM JAIN MP

BRONZE D. PARTH CHATTISGARH
BRONZE HARSHIT PUNJAB

20 2ND SET - NANGUN [GIIRLS]

21 3RD SET - CHANGQUAN [BOYS]

22 3D SET - CHANGQUAN [GIRLS]

17 2ND SET - QIANGSHU [BOYS]

18 2ND SET - QIANGSHU [GIIRLS]

19 2ND SET - NANGUN [BOYS]

26 3RD SET - DAOSHU [GIIRLS]

27 3RD SET - TAIJIQUAN [BOYS]

28 3RD SET - TAIJIQUAN [GIIRLS]

23 3RD SET - NANQUAN [BOYS]

24 3RD SET - NANQUAN [GIRLS]

25 3RD SET - DAOSHU [BOYS]

29 3RD SET - TAIJIJIAN [BOYS]

3RD SET - NANDAO [BOYS]

3RD SET - NANDAO [GIIRLS]

31

32

30 3RD SET - TAIJIJIAN [GIIRLS]

3RD SET - JIANSHU [BOYS]33



GOLD AAKANKSHYA BARIK ODISHA
SILVER NITHYA SHREE TAMILNADU

BRONZE ARCHI SONI MP
BRONZE AHALYA TAMILNADU

GOLD SHRUTHI S KARNATAKA
SILVER MUSKAN MP

BRONZE KHUSHI CHATTISGARH
BRONZE ALAMELU RM TAMILNADU

GOLD MANU SHARMA MP
SILVER FEDERICK VENCES A TAMILNADU

BRONZE SOUMIK SADHU WB
BRONZE MOHAN KUMAR TAMILNADU

GOLD BHOOMIYA KHUSWAHA MP
SILVER POORNI TAMILNADU

BRONZE B C DHARANI TAMILNADU
BRONZE DOLLY KUMARI JHARKHAND

GOLD KUSUM KUMARI JHARKHAND
SILVER EVA MARIYA KERELA

BRONZE GEETHA TAMILNADU
BRONZE AASTHA MP

VEDANSH SHRIVASTAV
SUBHMANI PANDEY
HARSHIT NAMDEO

SAJAN THAPA
SUROJITH SARDAR

AYUSH THAPA
BALWANTH SINGH

ANTARIKSH
NAVYA

RIYA
GOPIKA

MERCY NGIMONG
YORNA ROSHNIA

REALU BOO
RAZINA TAMANG

SUSMITA SHRESATHA
RASHMI GUPTA
SRISHTI GOEL
PRIYAM JAIN

VEDANSH SHRIVASTAV
SUBHA MANI PANDEY

HARSHIT NAMDEO
YESH NAMDEV

SHASWAT AGARWAL
ASHUTOSH SONI

SAAN THAPA
SUROJITH SARDAR

PUNNAY SHRESHTA
ABHISHEK MEHTO
REZINA TAMANG

AYUSH THAPA
N BISHROJIT SINGH

O PAKPI DEVI
S HMARJIT
N DINESH

SILVER

37

38

TRADITIONAL - SHUANGDAO  [BOYS]

TRADITIONAL - BAGUAZHANG  [GIRLS]

TRADITIONAL - SHUANGJIAM  [GIRLS]

39 DUAL BOYS

GOLD

3RD SET -  JIANSHU [GIIRLS]34

TRADITIONAL - XINGYIQUAN  [GIIRLS]35

36

41 GROUP EVENT

BRONZE

MP

40 DUAL GIRLS

UP

ARUNACHAL

DELHI

GOLD

SILVER

BRONZE

MANIPUR

BRONZE RAJASTHAN

BRONZE DELHI

MPGOLD

DELHISILVER

KERELA


